KROGER CORP

KROGER CORP

ISIN:  US5010441013

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:26

Price
48.24 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.08% (0.04)

US5010441013

KR

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

34,989 EUR

S&P 500

47.94 EUR (208)
48.525 EUR (206)
48.34 EUR

48.90 EUR

48.00 EUR

48.20 EUR
48.36697 EUR
468

22,635.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5010441013&ID_NOTATION=35479077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5010441013&ID_NOTATION=35479077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4a2e6d2a5371377e95900de259822ebaddf597a6066e7b21b482cc08bcd4952&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0cad4dc43a3f9faae&time=1724093187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b91daaf2950bbd1db6326852a064816e1dda029d902df5994c72857bb520f30a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3603a9c716fd5b7a&time=1724093187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37577febfbcb2ba0c5a6e01704412abec265d6e4fccb56dcc075dccb06e7bc52&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03d92e963c5632fe5&time=1724093187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c720d8c6fbb477ed2498a2e2edf87ded73ca9db70a8e34590c28270b5542f9e8&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33a0a295a11c8dd32&time=1724093187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=395d7f82fb1484a1784df6eebb320e8546e159d5ca883314b213d2e9602eedef&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19cedc8693e3e9cff&time=1724093187&tool=RSC

KROGER CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:26

Price

48.24 EUR

Difference (] 0.08% (0.04)
General attributes
ISIN US5010441013
Symbol KR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,989 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.94 EUR (208)
Ask (Ask size) 48.525 EUR (206)
Open 48.34 EUR
High 48.90 EUR
Low 48.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.20 EUR
VWAP 48.36697 EUR
Volume (pcs) 468
Trading volume 22,635.74
Number of trades 6
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +9.51% +11.94% +31.18%
Perf (abs.) +4.21 +5.17 +11.51
Beta 0.18 0.16 0.30
Volatility  22.75 21.65 28.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KROGER CORP

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/  14:30
06/20

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:44
08/16

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

48.875 EUR

48.19 EUR

48.24 EUR

48.015 EUR

53.19 USD

48.20 EUR (392
49.28 EUR (501

49.64 EUR (640

45.70 EUR (1,218
53.78 EUR (2024/04/02
41.16 EUR (2024/01/02
53.78 EUR (2024/04/02

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
38.62 EUR (2023/11/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 10
0.00 5
0.02 6
0.00 4
152.57 31,760
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35479077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270972

KROGER CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/11

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:07

15:30

08:06

18:49

17:55

19:31

08:08

48.36 EUR 0.00

55.33 USD 0.00

48.36 EUR 0.00

48.515 EUR 0.00

48.235 EUR 0.00

47.985 EUR 0.00

48.36 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527291

KROGER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

@Jwer

Contact Details
THE KROGER CO.

1014 Vine Street - 45202-1100 Cincinnati
Telefon: +1-513-762-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anne Gates
Ashok Vemuri
Clyde Moore
Elaine Chao
Judith Amanda
Sourry Knox
Karen Hoguet
Kevin Brown
Mark Sutton
Nora Aufreiter
Ronald Sargent
W. Rodney
McMullen
Stuart Aitken
Timothy A. Massa

Todd Foley

Yael Cosset

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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